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Chas. A. Corliss

‘.i~.t• ‘4
_.,~4 .~t. ~w_

19037

Henry B.. White

STREET EQ SEWER COMMISSION.
Arthur J. Dunton

£90 7 11

Chas. L. Farnham

1903-6
13. Howard Spear

Chas. E. Hyde
‘903_S

Ceo. H. Gould
1906-7

Jos. B. Avery
1907-16

J. C. Tourtillolte
igir—15

Chas. A. Corliss
igi~i8

Harry 14. Hose
19182

190512

B. W. Larrabee

1916~2t

I

Horatio A- Duncan
190 3 10

J. Albert Redlon
i91013

Frank A. Small
191317

Herbert L. Grinnell
191721

191 21 3
Jas. P. Ledyard

191

Edwd. B. Smith
191821

Aldermen
HIGHWAY &

1921
£922
1923
1924
1925
£926
1927
1928
1929
1930

‘93’
1932
1933
‘934
£935

F. C. Potter
H. W. Crosinan

J. L. Morse
M. H. Beerwort
F. W. Quimby
K W. Sampson
B. W. Sampson
K. C. Cove1
S. M. Brown
S. 14. Brown
B. M. Wright
T. C. McCabe
J. N. Taylor
E. K. Andrews
K. W. Bragg

F. B. Torrey
Oliver Moses
W. S. Newell
C. H. Oliver
M. C. Arel
Allan Spear
K. C. Cove1
H. 14. Huse
C. T. Henderson
E. 14. Wright
E. A. Youland
E. A. Youland
L. J. Wold
C. 14. Emery
G. M. Emery

SEWER BOARD.
Councilmen

C. R. Oliver
j. N. Taylor
B. W. Sampson
3. C. Haskell
E. A. Youland
C. A. Carr
3. B. Atkinson
j. B. Atkinson
F. T. Fortier
F. H. Beat
T. C. McCabe
Danl. Brierly
A. 14. Irish
Aug. Walter
E. 14. Robbins

C. H. Hooper
L. B. Thebeau
L. B. Thebeau
14. C. Arel
C. W. Merrill
5. 14. Brown
5. 14. Brown
S. 14. Brown
G. C. Quicksall
C. C. Quicksall
C. C. Quicksall
C. J. Goodwin
S. M. Brown
H. M. Powers
A. J. Conti

o~~~z.eL:~
BATH STREETS.

Accepted
1840
1850bef

Remarks
Extended west of Lincoln

a8~’

1921.

1911

1838
£899

1836
1825
1867
1867

bef

Ext. to High 1873; Middle to High

Ext.

1884.

Rd.

east of Dummer ,868.

1919

Name
Academy
Allen
Allen’s Lane
Andrews Road
Arch
Bailey
Bath
Bay Bridge
Bay Road
Beacon
Bedford
Bedford Rd.
Berry’s Mills
Blasland
Blind Crossing
Bowery
Bridge
Broad
Brown’s Ferry Bridge
Bruce
Brunswick Road
Bull Bridge Rd.
Campbell’s Pond
Cato Ave.
Cedar
Center
Cherry
Chestnut
Clifton
Cobb Rd.
Commercial

£757
,85a

x8o5
Eliminated 1916.
Called Fore St. to 1844.

1801
1838
‘793
1909
1835
1841
1840Rd.

Now State Highway No. ,.

From fork at Witch Spring to
Bridge St. to Prince’s corner.

‘93’
1838
1795
1900
i85i

Brunswick line.

Ext. west of High 1843.

1891

-~ -t- - U - - - -

- - - -~-

- -:

1911
1838 Between Broad EQ Arch, 1844; ext. to Depot,

,8~o; Marion to Oak) 1864.
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Horatio A. Duncan
190310

1. Albert Redlon
19t013

ice Frank A. Small
3 1913—17
‘ard Herbert L. Grinnell
3 19I72t

i8~a
North beyond High. Mentioned z8a5.

1903

1843
1848
1904

a8~z

Built 1846. Called Winslow 1852, Court x868.

Elsinore Ave. to Cottage St.

Shown between North and Tallman ,8~r.

~RD.
Councilmen

oper C. ft. Oliver
,beau J. N. Taylor
:beau B. W. Sampson
el J. C. Haskell
errill B. A. Youland
)Wfl C. A. Carr
Dwn 1. B. Atkinson
wn J. B. Atkinson
icksall . F. T. Fortier
icksali F. H. Beal
icksall T. C. McCabe
,dwin DanI. Brierly
own A. M. Irish
wers Aug. Walter

nti B. M. Robbins

Ext. to Clapp’s line ~ to Dike School ‘gas.

On map of x8~z.

On map of i8~i.

Ext. to Court zgo~.

Common St.
Corliss
Cottage
Court
Crescent
Cross
Cummings£~ Dike

41 Dike Rd.
,~ Donnell Rd.Sdaa

B. Brunswick, rd to
Edward St.
Elm
Elsinore Ave.
Farrin
Federal
Ferry
Pius
Floral
Franklin
Preemont
Front
Garden
Getcheli
Goddard
Granite
Green

1Z~Ha1ward

Hill road
Hinckley
Huse
Hyde
Robbins
King
Liberty
Lincoln
Linden
Lord
Maple

Marcia
Marion
Marshall
Marshall Ave.
Meadow
Meadow Way
Middle

incoln IgaT.

On map of r8~r, without name.

1921

fl4~
1852
x8~a
‘.795

i8o~
1904

x8o~
1863
T9t7

i88 a
1838

1802
1840
1867
1909

1838
1842
x8ri
1ST I

1740

x~6o
1891
1892
ig~8
1903
1838
1904

1835
x85i
1846

Ext. beyond North 1842. Ext. disctd. £843.

Ext.

Middle to High 1884.

,r x868.

r8oz.
to Harnden Ferry 1752; to Winnegance

1844.

Oak Grove, map of x8~’

y No. i.
Spring to

€5 corner.

Street of same name, Willow

Brunswick line.

F.

p.

to Washington,

x868

i8ii
1909

1904

£923

I 8o~

Shown without name ‘8~r.

Milan
New Meadows Bridge

Arch, 1844; ext. to Depot.
to Oak, 1864.

North
North
North
Oak

Bath Rd.
Bath Rd.

1909

fl95
1718
1.796
,8o~

Ext. Center to North x8ir; to York 1844;
South to Pine 1844; to Marshall ‘853; tO

ft. ft. 18.74; to Lemont ‘908. Disctd. Rus
sell to Spring 1845.

High St. end 1923.

Near railroad bridge.
Ext. to Lincoln 1838; west of Lincoln 19,6.
Head of New Meadows to Maines Ferry.
From Whiskeag Rd. to schoolhouse corner.
Ext. to High 1838; to Lincoln i8~o; to Co,n’l

1863.
Oak Grove Ave.

F

1874

‘~4~~t& ~t1-f saC
Sd4izt, ~t-rtcL. ~ ,4ht,nnrna’t’~
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“Old Country Rd. 1718

Oliver
Page
Park
Pearl

Head of N. Meadows to Winnegance Carrying
Place.

1923
1911

1917
1838 Ext. W. of Washington z8~8; to Front 1840;

to Middle 1844.

-~ __/ .4 /
-~

Pine
Plant
Pleasant
Pratt
Preble’s Lane
Quimby
Raymond’s Ct.
Richardson
Ridge Rd.
Robinson
Rose
Russell

Genesis

Formeçly called Adams Court.

of

tSr t
1921
1867
1908
agoS
1916

1867
1718
1867
1909
x85a

Shown without name tB5r.

There rem

Head of N. Meadows to Llewellyn Rogers farm.

Sagadahock v
1738; and the

Previously Russell’s lane. Ext. west of Middle
i8g’; to High 1900.

Lincoln St. west to Charles Russell homestead.

were any pub]
meeting of G
procure a sch•
sifer,” as the r

Called Frederick St. r85x
Shown without name

Russell (old)
School.~ttc$-•
Shaw
Shepard -4 ~
Shepard7tane /
Shunpil~e
Somerset P1. •

South t:~. -

Spring
Summer
Tailman
Ta rho x
Trufant
Turner’s
Turnpike
Union
Valley Road
Vine
Walker
Washington

£40 for the s~
the total, £70,

r8 rr
1891
r85a

1767
1852
1795
i8~a
i8o5

1901
i8~z

1805
i8o~
1923
x8o~
1842
1795

Previously Davis’ Lane. Probably dates to 1761.

for that early

Ct.

us as to the ide

Ext. to Commercial cgo~
Shown, Fitts Sc. to Maple Grove Ave. 1851.

In 1741 ii
but a year lat
since the prece
a full year. I

Shown as Turner St., North to Beacon, i8~i.
Privately owned toll road.
Ext. Washington to Water 1838.

Water

in the town ret

Ext. E. of Front, 1838. Ext’n disctd. igaó.

‘8o~

might be amo
tensive limits

bef

I
C.AJ

Ext. Winship to Ferry ,8o6; below Marshall
1825; below Marshall’s Creek 1843.

Finished to Vine r8o&; ext. below South 1824;
Center to Elm 1847.

in the house ol
his annual soj

Shown as Robinson’s L. 1851.

thus favored

Weeks
Vies ley
West
Western Ave.
Whiskeag Rd.
White
Willow
Winship
Winnegance Bridge
Winnegänce fill
Winslow P1.
Winslow St.
York

In 1752 ai

1854
1894
1896
1750
1795
1891
1852

‘Boa
1932

1841
1844

Part of county road.
Renamed Old South Place 1935.

ter, often con

Part of county road.

gogue’s time S

various partsi
The warn

Shown without name
Name changed to Court St.
Ext. to High from Middle 1874.

x 78 31 785
z8~o—’8~r
1837-1847
1848-1857

£
$

AVERAGE HIGHWAY APPROPRIATIONS.

article couchei
To se

they are a~
school, tha
constantly

100 ,8~&i86~
6~o 1868-1877

x8~o 1878-1887
7700 1888-1897

8950 1898-1907
i~6oo 19081917
gooo 1918-1927

iózoo 1928-1934

No action
implication th
the article its

,iEoo’.
23500
6’r~o ~.

502O~:(

imply that th
the time of ti
schoolmaster’


